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MAniKnN • •

LET'S PUV KEEPING MOUSE/
VtoU CAM BE THE PAPA AMD

\B\NGO CAM BE THE BABY.'

IMAVETOBUNDOWN
TOWN, DEAR. WILLVfcU
GIVE BABY HIS BAW

-K.' WE'LL LET
3U BE THE BABY

AMD BINGO CAN,
BE THE PAPA/JT OM.FOB

P1TTY
•WAKE'

AND SCRUB
GOOD BEHINDT^E
EARS. I KNOW HE
NEEDS IT.

Radio
FRKQUENCIES

WFBA 1310 WCn, 10*0 KMOX 1120
WHA 970 WIBU 1240 WON 120
Wl.W 70(1 WKNR HDD WIND 560
WIIUM 710 WTMJ (20 H'JJD 1160
WC CO U« WMAQ (70 WLS SM

Tonight's Aces
Sports

8 p. m..— Basketball (WIBA)
Wisconsin vs. Great Lakes.

* * *

Quiz
8:30 p. m. — Information Please

'(WMAQ): with David Niven and
Douglas Fairbanks, Jr.

9:30 p. m. — Thanks to the
Tanks (WBBM): cigarets go to
men at U. S. Moore General hos-
pital in North Carolina and U. S
O'Reilly General hospital in Mis-
souri; Dolly Dawn sings "Chickery
Chick."

* » #

Miscellaneous
7 p. m.—Vox Pop (WBBM): in-

terviews actors and actresses oi
daytime radio shows.

7:3o p. m, — ,To»n D a v i t
'(WBBM): holidays bring a rush
of trade to Joan's tea room.

* • *

Music
6:30 p. m.— M e l o d y L a n e

(WBBM): "Santa Claus Is Com-
ing to Town," "Chickery Chick,"
"The Piccolino," "Tampico".

7:30 p. m. — C o n c e r t Hour
'(WIBA): with Gladys Swarthout,
mezzo-soprano; Jussi Bjoerling,
tenor; "Santa Claus Is Coming to
Town,' "Song of India," "Parade
of the Wooden Soldiers," "March
of the Toys," "Barcarolle" from
"Tales of Hoffman,"

8 p. m. — World C h r i s t m a s
Festival (WENR): starring Lily
Pons and Lawrence Tibbet, in
program of Christmas songs; pick-
up from courtyard of St.' Bartholo-
mew's church in New York, where
George Hicks will describe light-
ing of Christmas trees on Park
ave. Mrs. Ruth Bryant Rohde,
minister of Denmark, mistress of
ceremonies . . . Great A r t i s t s
(WMAQ): with Robert Casadesus,
pianist; "Chopsticks," "Sonata in
C. Sharp Minor," Beethoven,
"Entrance of the Gods" from "Dag
Rheingold," "Concerto No. 5 in
E Flat Major," Beethoven.

8:30 p. 'm. — Spotlirht Bands
'(WGN, WIBU): Frankie Mas-
ters.

* f . m.—Contented H o u r
(WMAQ): "Dancing in the Dark,"
"Danny Boy," "Trees," "The Last
Time I Saw Paris."

10:15 p. m. — Jack Smith Show
'(WBBM): "Poinciana," "Manhat-

JTJSSI BJOERLING
WIBA at 7:30

tan Serenade," "Autumn Sere-
nade," "How Deep Is the Ocean."

* * *

Drama
6:30 p. m. — L o n e R a n k e r

(WLS): "Beyond Good and Evil."
7 p. m.—Cavalcade of America

(WIBA): "The Magnificent Med-
dler," starring George Sanders

. . Bulldog Drununond (WIBU):
'Case of the Missing Heir."

8 p. m. — R a d i o T h e a t e r
(WBBM): "Made for Each Other,"
with James Stewart and Marsha
Hunt,

9 p. m. — S c r e e n G u i l d
(WBBM): Charles Laughton and
Charles Ruggles in "Ruggles of
Red Gap."

10:30 p. m. — Charlie C h a n
WENRR): "Don't Kill Santa
-laus."

* * *

Tuesdaytime
9:30 a. m. — Hymns of All

lurches (WLS): "O Come, Let
Us Worship," "Wade in the
Abater,"' "Break Thou the Bread
f Life."
9:45 a. m. — Listening: Post

WLS): "The Hide-Out."
12:30 a. m.—Elizabeth Hart Pre-

ent» (WMAQ): Mrs. Burnett
iVarner, head of Woman's Aux-
"iary of Goodwill Industries.

4 p. m. — Gateways to Music
WCCO): Tschaikowsky's "Nu-
racker Suite."

The LADIES by Dorothy

AJOW THIS ONE. MADERME, 15 NOT ONLY .
I .6NAZZV LOOKING BUT VERV HANPXTOO.'
> IT'LL HOLD AT LEAST 5IX MOTEL TOWELS
( OR A DOZEN RESTAURANT TEASPOONS
WITHOUT ANveoDy SETTINS

^* f̂c

WIBA TUESDAY

WIBA TONIGHT
5:SS
COO
«:15
8:30
«:5S
7:90
7:30
1:00

N«wi Report
NBC Slipper Club
NBC News at the World
Dinner Melody
News
NBC Civxlcxdft of America
NBC Concert Honr
BuketbiU: WUconiln - G r e a t
Lak«

9:30 NBC Doctor I. Q,
10:00 Night News Edition
10:15 Munlc for Christmas
10:30 Music lor Tonight
10:45 Kenny Baker Show
11:00 News Report
11:05 NBC St. Louis Serenade
11:30 NBC Three Suns Trio
11:55 NBC News Report

OTHER STATIONS TONIGHT
i:00 J»clc KJrkwood—WCCO
8:00 Fulton L«wli, Jr.—WIBU
«:00 Supper Club—WTMJ
B:00 Jim Bladi Music— WMAQ
«:15 Jack Smith Show—WCCO
6:15 So th« Story Goes—WBBM
6:15 Raymond G. Swing—WCFL
«:15 World N«lghbors—WLS
C15 John W. Vand«rcook—WMAQ
6:15 Luro and Abner—WIBU
6:30 Frank Singlser—WIBU
6:30 Skip rarrell—WMAQ
6:30 Melody L«n»—WBBM ,
• :30 Th« Lon» Banger—WL3
• :45 Easy Aces—WGN
6 « Bin*; Slng»—WIBU
6:45 H. V. Kaltenborn—WMAQ
7:00 Bulldog Drummond—WIBU
T:M CavaJudi of America—WMAQ
7:00 Vox Pop—WBBM WCCO KMOX
7-00 Lum and Abner—WLS
7:15 Inside ol Sports—WGN
7:15 Modda Hopper—WLS
7:30 Pacific Serenade—WLS
7:30 Joan Davis Show—WBBM
1:3'. Sh«rlock Holmes—WON
7:30 Concert Bour—WMAQ
I:»0 Ore:) Artists—WMAQ
».00 Radio Theater—WBBM
11:00 Gabriel Heater—WGN OTBU
»:0« World Chrifttmas Festival—WKNR
8:15 Real Lite Stories—WGN
1:30 Information Please—WMAQ
«:30 Spotlight Bands—WIBU WGN
8:55 Front Page WENR
»:00 Music for Millions—WIBU
»:00 Auction Gallery—WGN

S.-OO Contented Hour—WMAQ
i:(H> Screen Guild—WCCO WBBM
9:00 Iron and Steel Program—WENK
9:15 Cliff Edwards—WENR '
9:30 Bulldog Drummond—WGN
9:30 Dr. 1, Q.—WMAQ
9MO Thanks to th« Yank.—WBBM
8:30 Kenny Baker—WENR
(1:30 Detect-A-Tune—WIBU
9:45 Chicago. USA—WENR

10:00 J«ck Kirkwood—WBBM
10:00 Slipper Clqb—WMAQ
10:00 Milt Berth Trio—WGN
10:15 Jock Smith Show—WBBM
10:15 Jlmmle Fldler—WTMJ
10:30 Vagabonds— WMAQ
10:30 Charlie Chan—WENR
10:45 Mike Young—WBBM
10:45 Magic Step to Romanes—WGN
10:45 Rumpus Room—WTMJ
11:05 Music from the West—WBBM
11:15 Gay Claridge Orch.—WENR
11:15 Harry Cool Orch.—WGN
11:20 Music From the West—WBBM
11:30 Invitation to Learning—WCCO
11:30 Lew Diamond Orch.—WGN
11:30 Henry Brandon Orch.—WENR
11:30 David LeWintcr Orch.—WBBM
11:43 Milt Herth Trio—WBBM
11:45 l£arl Roth Orch.—WGN
12:00 Nile Wotch cto 5:30)-WIND
12:00 Promenade Concert—WMAQ
12:05 Midnight Varieties—WBBM
12:30 David LeWintcr Orch.—WBBM '
12:45 Milt Hcrth Trio—WBBM
12:55 Bible Society—WENR
1:05 Ted Weemi Orch.-WBBM

WHA TUESDAY
7:30
7:45
7:58
8:00
8:30

9:00

9:50
9:55

10:00

19:30
]0:45
11:00

Band Wagon
Morning Ncwi
WHA Program Review
Morning Melodies
Music You Want: Schumann-
Concerto In A Minor
News and Views
Musical Greeting
WSA Let's Find Out—"The Lone-
some Mule"
Interlude
Weather Report
Momemakers' Program: • Christ-
mas Lights All Over the World
. „ Alfred W. Swaa. It's Christ-
mas Cookie Time
Campus Visitors .
Organ Melodies—Don Voegcll
WCA: Freshman Forum

11:50 Noon Musicala
12:20 Noon News
12:30 Farm Program: Food Production.

Marketing News . . . Gordon
Gundcraon. News of Vocational
Agriculture . . . C. H. Bonsack

1:00 Chapter a Day: "The Friendly
Persuasion"—Jcusamyn West

1:38 WSA: Let's Draw—"Plnate—A
Mexican Christmas"

.1:50.Interlude
2:00 WCA: Books ol Today
2:30 Music of the Masters: Bach —

Chaconne
3:30 News
3:45 The Editor's Desk
4:00 Masterworks of Music: 3eeth-

hoven—Symphony No. 4

"INFORMATION
PLEASE"WIBA TONIGHT

8:30 C.S.T.

ir GUESTS TONIGHT ^

Lt.-Col. David Niven, British Army
Commander Douglas Fairbanks, Jr.

SPECIAL REWARD: If any months, and that question is
member or former member of used, he will receive a $50
the Armed Forces submits a Victory Bond instead of the
question to "Information usual $10 in Victory Stamps.
Please" in the next three PRODUCED IY DUN OOLENPAUL

Sponsored by your Friendly Mobilgas Dealer

Morning
6:00 Sacred Heart Program
8:15 Morning Parade
8:55 News Report
7:00 Melody by Spike Jones
7:15 Musical Clock
7:30 State Journal News Edition
.7:45 Musical Clock
8:15 The Trading Post
8:30 News
8:35 Interlude
3:45 Shopping Guide

9:00 Feminine Fare
8:30 NBC Road of Life
9:45 News
,0:00 NBC Fred Waring Show
0:30 NBC Barry Cameron
0:45 NBC David Harum
.1:00 Linda's First Love
.1:15 Mary Foster
.1:30 Farm Roundup

Afternoon
2:00 News Report
2:05 Form Roundup
2:15 Farm Service
2:30 Noon News Edition

12:45 Interlude
1:00 NBC Guiding Light
1:15 Today's Children
1:30 NBC Woman in White
1:45 Judy and Jane
2'00 NBC Woman of America
2:15 NBC Ma Perkins
2:30 News Report

2:35 Music of th« Day
2:45 NBC Right to HappineM
3:00 NBC Backstage Wilu
3:15 NBC Stella Dallas
3:30 NBC Lorenzo Jones
3:45 NBC Young Widder Brown
4:00 News Report
4:05 Interlude
4:15 Santa Claus Program
4:30 NBC Just Plain Bill
4:45 NBC Front Page Farrell
5:00 Organ Melody
5:15 Melodies
5:30 News Edition
5:45 The Sports Parado
5:55 News Report

Evening
6:00 NBC Supper Club
6:15 Dinner Melody
8:30 Van Damme Quintet
8:45 Interlude
6:55 News Report
7:00 NBC Johnny Presents
7:30 NBC Date With Judy
8:00 NBC Amos 'n Andy
8:30 Fibber McGee and Molly
9:00 NBC Bob Hope Show
9:30 NBC Red Skelton Show

10:00 Night News; Edition
10:15 Music for Christmas
10:30 NBC His Honor, the Barber
11:00 News Report
11:55 NBC News rtcport

OTHER STATIONS TUESDAY

—MORNING—
8:00 Farm Newt—WLS
6:00 Top o' tho Morning—WTMJ
8:10 Smilin' Ed—WMAQ
G:15 Everett Mitchell—WMAQ ,„„„
6:30 Green Mountain Jamboree—WGN
7:00 Norman Ross Hour—WMAQ
7:00 Devotion*—WLS /
7:05 March Time—WIBU
7:10 Farm Service—WIBU
7:30 Book ol Melody—WIBU
8:20 Weather Roundup—WIBU
8:30 Breakfast Club—WLS
B:30 Musical Clock—WIBU
8:00 My True Story—WLS
»:00 Valiant Lidy—WCCO WBBM
D:00 Hebrew Christian Hour—WIBU
0:15 Light of the World—WBBM
9:15 Lora Lawton—WMAQ
9:15 Sons ol Pioneers—WIBU
8:30 Charm School—WGN
9:30 Hymns ol All Churches—WLS '
9:30 Road ot Lite—WMAQ
8:30 Bvelyn Winters—WBBM WCCO
»:30Fxin with Music—WIBU
9:45 Joyce Jordan—WMAQ
8:45 Listening Post—WLS
9:45 Bachelor's Children—WBBM

10:00 Amanda—WBBM WCCO
10:00 Fred Waring—WMAQ
10:01) Breakfast In Hollywood—WLS .
10:15 Juno Baker—WGN
10:15 Farmer'! Friend—WIBU
10:15 Second Husband—WBBM WCCO
10:30- Barry Cameron—WMAQ
10-30 A Woman's Llle—WBBM
10:45 Ed Sullivan's Diary—WIBU
10:45 Letters to Londlahr—WGN
10:45 Ted Malono—WCKL
10:45 David Harum—WMAQ

NEWS BROADCASTS
TONIGHT

S:OOWCNWBBM 7:30 WIBU
5-00 WIBU WMAQ 7 :55 WBBM ICMOX
5-05 WMAQ 8:00 WGN WIBU
8:30 WIBA WTMJ 10:00 WTMJ WIND
5'30 WCCO WBBM 10:00 WIBA WENR
8:45 WMAQ WBBM10:15 WMAQ
5:55 WIBA WBBM 10:30 WBBM WGN
6:00 WIBU WIND 10:55 WIPU
6-00 WBBM WLS 11:00 WTMJ WGN
6 :05 WBBM 11 :00 WIBA WBBM
6:15 WIBA WMAQ 11:00 WENR WMAQ
6:15 WCFL WTMJ 11:30 WIND
6:30 WGN 11:55 WGN WENH
6:30 WTMJ WIBU 11:55 WIBA WTMJ
6:45 WMAQ 12:00 WMAQ
6 .55 WIBA- 12 :00 WBBM WENR
7:00 WGN WIND 1:00 WBBM WGN

TUESDAI
A. M.

5 :30 WMAQ
5:45 WGN
6:00 WMAQ
6:05 WTMJ
6:30 WTMJ
6:45 WMAQ
6:45 WGN WLS

2 :30 WLS WIBA
2:45 WLS
3:00 WGN WIND
3:25 WBBM
3:30 WHA
3:55 WBBM
4:00 WIBA WGN

6:55 WIBA WBBM 5:00 WIBU WMAQ
7 :00 WBBM
7:00 WTMJ WCCO
•J'-.OIWIBU
7:15 WBBM WGN
7:30 WIBA WTMJ
7:45 WHA

5 :00 WBBM
5:00 WGN-
5:05 WMAQ
5:15 WBBM WCCO
5:30 WTMJ WCCO
5:30 WIBA WBBM.

7:55 WMAQ WTMJ 5:45 WMAQ WBBM
8:00 WGN WBBM 5:55 WBBM'WIBA
8:15 WLS 6:00 WLS WIND: ,
8:25 WTMJ WIBU 6:00 WBBM
8:30 WMAQ
8:30 WIBU WIBA
8 -35 WMAQ
8:45 WBBM
9:00 WHA
9:00 WIND WGN

6:05 WBBM
6:15 WTMJ
6:15 WCFL WMAQ
6:30 WGN
8:45 WLS WMAQ
6:55 WIBA

9:00 WTMJ WMAQ 7:00 WIBU WGN
0:45 WIBA 7:15 WLS

10:00 WIBU 7:20 WIBU,
10 '30 WLS 7 :55 ,WBBM
10:45 WCFL WLS 0:00 WGN WIBU
11:00 WGN WIBU 10:00 WENR WIBU
11:15 WIBU 10:00 WIBA WTMJ
11:30 WGN 10:15 WMAQ

p M. 10:30 WGN WBBM
12:00 WMAQ WCFL 11:00 WGN WMAQ
12'00 WIBA WIND 11:00 WIBA WKNB

11 :00 WBBM WTMJ
11:55 WGN WENR
11:55 WTMJ WIBA
12 :00 WBBM WIND

12 '15 WIBU
12-20 WHA
12:30 WIBA WLS
12:45 WMAQ
12:55 WTMJ
1:00 WGN WIND
1 :55 WTMJ
2:00 WBBM

12:00 WENR
12:55 WMAQ
1 :00 WGN WBBM

SPORTSJEVIEWS
TONTQHT

B :45 WIBA WTMJ 7 :1 5 WGN
TDESDAT

5:45 WIBA WTMJ 1S:55 WENR
7:15 WGN

P. M.
11:30 WLS
11:45 WLS
12:00 WIBU
12:10 WIBU

MARKETS
TUESDAY

12:15 WGN
12:40 WIBU
12:50 WLS
1:10 WLS

10:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:35
11:45
11:49

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:15
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:10
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:49
1:45
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:49
2:45
2:45
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:30
3:30
3-.SO
3:45
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:45
«;45
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
9:30

Aunt Jenny—WBBM
Meet tho Stars—WMAQ
William Lang—WGN WIBU
Martha and Helen—WLS
Kate Smith—WBBM
Guldlnu Light—WTMJ
Headlines and Highlights—WIBU
Morton Downey—WGN
Today't Children—WTMJ
Big Sister—WBBM WCCO
What's What—WMAQ
Helen- Trent—WBBM
Woman in Whlte~WTMJ
Musical Milk Wagon—WMAQ
Farm and Home Hour—WIBU
Our Gal. Sunday—WBBM WCCO
Lefi Have Tun—WGN

—AFTERNOON—
Hymns You Love—WGN
Dinnerbell Time—WLS
Lite Can Bo Beautiful—WBBM
The Grenadiers— WTMJ
Constance Bennett—WCFL
Ma Perkins—WBBM WCCO
Young Dr. Malone—WBBM
Elizabeth Hart—WMAQ
Paula Stone Show—WGN
Loop Noonday Servlcs—WJJD
Farm and Home Hour—WIBU
John J. Anthony—WGN
Young Dr Malone—WBBM
Road ot Life—WBBM
Two on a Clu«— WCCO WBBM
Guiding Light—WMAQ
Farm Servicu-WIBU
Uta Can Be Beautiful—WTMJ
Si Hays—WIBU
Eddie and Fannte—WGN
School Time—WLS
Perry Mason—WBBM WCCO
Today's Children—WMAQ
Dr. Malone—WTMJ
Queen for a Day—WIBU WGN
Family Party—WLS
Rosemary—WBBM WCCO
Woman In White—WMAQ
Hymns ol All Churches—WMAQ
Tena and Tim—WBBM •
Si Hays—WIBU
Orland Franklin—WGN
Songs to Remember—WLS
A) Pearce Show—WCFL
Woman of Amsrico— WMAQ
Man on tho Street—WGN
Victory Matinee—WIBU
Clara.' Lu and Em—WBBM
Ma Perkins—WMAQ
Modern Homemaker—WGN .
Hemembcr-WIBU
Arthur Godfrey—WCCO .
Editor's Daughter—WBBM
Ladles, Bn Seated—WCFL
Pepper Young—WMAQ
Llnda'i First Love—WBBM
Right to Happiness—WMAQ
Excursion In Science—WIBU
Backstaw Wllo—WMAQ •
Houso Party—WBBM
Family Bible Hour—WIBU
Tommy Bartlctt—WGN
Beulah Knrncy—WENB
Stella Dallas—WMAQ
Melody Hour—WIBU
Ladles Be Seated—WENB
Lorenzo Jones—WMAQ
Young Widder Brown—WMAQ
School of the Air—WCCO
Rev Policy—WIBU
When a Girl Marries—WMAQ
Glamor Manor—WENH
Portia Faces blla— WMAQ
Two Ton Baker—WBBM
Just Plain Bill—WMAQ
University Special—WIBU
Ted Malone—WENR
Gojd Coast—WBBM
Hop HarriEan— WENR
Front Page Parell—WMAQ
Terry and tho Pirates— WENB
Superman—WGN WIBU
Pleasure Time—WMAQ
Dick Tracy—WENR
Edwin C ftlll—wrtBM WCCO
Capt. Midnight—WGN i

MEATBALL MAPB
ME OPEN THE STEAfcl OF VOU.' WE'RE WOULP LIKE T0V£WTMKfMC

EW HER
SHUT Off we STfAMf
THAT'S AIL WE CAU PO

FOR HIM-NOW.'
BUT THE HAIRY XJPE.) FIND THE ANSWE
CHIEF/ WHERE'S
MOSS/ GREEN?

IN HiRE,
GABBY!

KUOW WHAT MOO««>A
16 COMIMfi TO! VtXJ

KCtDS DOM'T KMOW T»* MO«T

SHOULD THIUK Nttu>D KMCV/ A.
SIMPLE TMIWIG LIKE THAT!

HOW COVOU SP6LL , SEIZE,
DEAR?

SET THE DlCnOUARV r2
I WOULOWT KMOW,

MCTMER,

£*"£.
* J«E-- ?s5^ -̂ i}>v "~—^

ABSOLUTELY! \
BESTOW, IP I '
DID CAT THC
CHICKEN, ,

WHERE ARt I

DON'T LOOK AT
NK\ WH6N ICAMfc

DOWN FOR A
SNACK IT

GONE.

.<£) 1945, Quc*to Tlnwi. fix

JUNE.' UEY.JUNtf Ott,BOY.f

I'VE JUST MADE A 6REAT
D16COVERY'

MORE THWIOO,000 MILE6
AWAY- I'M AFRAID TO
THINK! NOJHEUCOME

K-HEMU5T.'
AND

HIS NEW
FBEN&5

FOR A BRIEF
SPACE AND
NOW RETURN
TO JUKE AND

YOU MEAN f OU GWT]
GET BACK TDNIGM

YOU CWDREUJ FEEL BECAUSE *>UR
MV

THROAT
HURTS

I4O1E. / CAR BROKE <7WlTVnMH*WO$
KIDS WILL \ DOW ? -THAT5 \OM OURKANOS

ITS AM

W1LBUR AND PHOEBE
DROVE OUT TO ELI
SRKNTLVS FARM -.THE

IMS THE LW WITH

GOOD GAD, GIRL,
Of COUMt!-

WISH voo'O TOLD
ABOUT HI*

SORRY Tt> DISAPPOINT
VOU. JANE —BUT I

DIDN'T WANT YOU TO
SEE THAT STORY ABOUT

HIM IN THE PAPER-
AMD PERHAPS PASS

IT ON...

CAN T I GET IT INTO
YOUR HEADS THAT I
CAME DOWN HERETb
CATCH THIS VON

STARCH ?

YOU MAKE LOVE
TO ME /N THE
SAND-DUNES -
AMD THEN
COOL OFF?

OOOH!-
HOW

SILLY
OF OS.'

l-l STlLLDONT
UHDERSTAND.'
WHO IS VON
STARCH—IF
You'Rt Norr

5:30 Tho Cadets-WMAQ
5:30 Jack Armstrong— WENR
5:30 Fiesta—WIBU
5:45 Tom Mix—WGN WIBU
5:45 Tennessee Jed—WENR

—EVENING—
0:00 Dr. Preston Bradley—WGN

«:00 Jack Kirkwood—WCCO
8:00 Fulton Lewis. Jr.—WIBU
6:00 Jim Blade—WMAQ
8'00 iupnor Club—WTMJ
0:15 Raymond Gram Swing—WCFL
6:15 Jesters and Louise—WBBM
6:15 John W Vaudercocm—vVMAQ
6:15 Lum and Abner—WIBU

6:15 Jack Smith Show—WCCO
6:30 Treasury Salute—WIBU
6:30 Skip Farrcll—WMAQ
6:30 Wisconsin Hour—WTMJ
6:30 American Melody Hour—WBBM
6:45 Easy Aces—WGN
0:45 Bin! SlnR»-WIBU
6;45 H, V Kaltenborn—WMAQ

7:00 Polka Party—WDJU
7:00 Johnny Presents—WMAQ
7:00 Lum and Abnor—WLS
7:00 Om Town-WBBM WCCO
7:15 Elmer Davis—WLS
7-JS Insida ot Sports—WON
7:30 The Falcon—WGN
7:30 A Dnu Will) Judy—WMAQ

SHUCKS! NOW I'LL MM/E
( TO HIT%THAT SAWDUST

TRAIL] ALON6!

PAPA 15 A SAW-MILL BIG-WIG!
MARRY ME FOR YOUR REWARD
-AND WE'LL BUZZ
THROUGH
LIFE TO-;
GETHER!

( DONT 5TIC
> YOUR NECK,
OUT. MA'ANH

'NEXT TIME'HAVE.
POWERHOUSE »_.

FUDGE,
CARAMEL AND

PEANUTS-COVERED
WITH DELICIOUS CHOCOLATE.1

BOY.YOU CANT BEAT THAT
PER GOOD EATIN'J

,THANK YOU KJNDLX
MA'AM-BUT I'LL SINK

.MY.TEETH INTO A
POWERHOUSE

BAR INSTEAD!

You sure r.et • lot for your monvy in
mu-iiio POWERHOUSE, tool Mora fun
. . . mor* flavor . . . more downright

Mting CopTitght 19*1 by Vtiut H. johfttoa CandyCo


